Editorial contacts – Updated on April 2011

Rolling Stone

Caryn Ganz and Abbey Goodman are no longer there.

Nick Catucci, new online editor
Nick.catucci@rollingstone.com

The Atlantic

Bob Cohn, editorial director – theatlantic.com
bcohn@theatlantic.com

J. J. Gould, deputy editor – theatlantic.com
jjgould@theatlantic.com

The New Yorker

Blake Eskin, web editor
blake_eskin@newyorker.com

Daniel Zalewski, features editor
daniel_zalewski@newyorker.com


The DailyBeast

Will Doig, features editor -- formerly of Nerve.com (gay guy?)
will.doig@thedailybeast.com

Stephen Colvin, editorial director
Stephen.colvin@thedailybeast.com


The Nation

Emily Douglas, website editor
emily@thenation.com

Roane Carey, managing editor
rcarey@thenation.com


New York Observer

**Updated:

John Vorwald ***Senior Web Editor
jvorwald@observer.com

Barry Lewis, VP, Web Editor
blewis@observer.com

Hillary Frey 
hfrey@observer.com



Harper’s

Christopher Cox, Senior Editor
christopher@harpers.org

Ellen Rosenbush, Managing Editor
ellen@harpers.org

Esquire

Mike Sullivan, Web Director (this guy is a big fan of Andrew Sullivan’s, too)
msullivan@hearst.com

Eric Gillin, Web editor
egillin@hearst.com

Helene F. Rubinstein, Editorial Director
hrubinstein@hearst.com

John Kenney, managing editor
jkenney@hearst.com

Foreign Policy

Benjamin Pauker, senior editor
Benjamin.pauker@foreignpolicy.com

Rebecca Frankel, web editor
Rebecca.frankel@foreignpolicy.com

